COURSE DATE COORDINATOR LOCATION TELEPHONE E-MAIL

[-300 TBA Terri Brown TBA 541-750-7024 tibrown@fs.fed.us

L-180 /280 February 23 - 26, 2009 Jennifer Harris Mt Hood HQ, Sandy, OR 503-668-1760 jenniferharris@fs.fed.us

L-280 March 24 - 25, 2009 Ryan Sullivan McKenzie River Ranger Disrtict, 541-822-7200 ryansullivan@fs.fed.us
McKenzie River, OR

S-131 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

S-131 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

S-133 TBA Terri Brown TBA 541-750-7024 tibrown@fs.fed.us

S-200 May 7 - 8, 2009 Heather Glenn Western OR ODF Headquarters, 541-336-2273 hglenn@odf.state.or.us

See course description for
nomination info.

Philomath, OR

S-215 March 16 - 19, 2009 Jerry Van Dyne TBA 503-854-4206 jvandyne@fs.fed.us

S-270/ S-271/ A-19 TBA Larry Chacon TBA 541-750-7024 Ichacon@fs.fed.us

Registration on IAT - Coming

Soon

S-230 April 20 - 24, 2009 Randy Green TBA 541-225-6400 rgreen@fs.fed.us

S-231 April 20 - 24, 2009 Randy Green TBA 541-225-6400 rgreen@fs.fed.us

S-232 May 5 - 6, 2009 Heather Glenn Western OR ODF Headquarters, 541-336-2273 hglenn@odf.state.or.us
Philomath, OR

S-234 May 4 - 8, 2009 Sequoia Gjerde Middle Fork RD, Oakridge, OR 541-225-6400 sgjerde@fs.fed.us

S-260 March 9 - 12, 2009 Jim Holroyd Siuslaw SO, Philomath, OR 541-750-7024 jholroyd@fs.fed.us

S-261 TBA SUF TBA TBA 1BA

S-290 April 13 - 17, 2009 Diego Mendiola Welches, OR 503-668-1760 dmendiola@fs.fed.us

Non Fireline Leadership -- 25 |Jan 14 - 15, 2009 Nancy Ashlock Chemeketa Winema Place, Salem, |541-683-6667 nashlock@blm.gov

student limit - priority to NW OR

Zone

ROSS TBA ODF TBA TBA 1BA

[-Suite for Type 3,4,5 incidents |TBA WIF/EUD TBA TBA TBA

I-Suite Refresher TBA SUF TBA TBA 1BA

S-130/ S-190 Fire School June, 2009 WIF/EUD/SUF/SAD/ODF TBA TBA IBA

S-130/ S-190 Fire School June, 2009 MHF/CGRNSA TBA TBA 1BA

S-130/ S-190 Fire School April, May , June 2009 Linn Benton CC Albany, OR http://www.linnbenton.edu/goffirefighte

r

iznniferharris@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Mt Hood Estacada RD, Estacada, OR 503-630-6861

Fire Refresher TBA Mt Hood ZigZag RD, ZigZag, OR 503-622-3191 X 671 jenniferharris@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA Mt. Hood Hood River RD, Mt Hood/Parkdale, OR }541-352-6002 abeam@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Mt. Hood Barlow RD, Dufur, OR 541-467-5110 wsmcdonald@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA Mt Hood Estacada RD, Estacada, OR 503-630-6861 jenniferharris@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA Mt. Hood Hood River RD, Mt Hood/Parkdale, OR ]541-352-6002 abeam@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Mt Hood ZigZag RD, ZigZag, OR 503-622-3191 X 671 jenniferharris@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA Mt. Hood Barlow RD, Dufur, OR 541-467-5110 wsmcdonald@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA Mt. Hood Hood River RD, Mt Hood/Parkdale, OR }541-352-6002 abeam@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Mt. Hood Barlow RD, Dufur, OR 541-467-5110

Fire Refresher TBA Siuslaw NF Siuslaw SO 541-750-7025 jholroyd@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Siuslaw NF Florence, OR 541-750-7025 jholroyd@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Siuslaw NF Corvallis, OR 541-750-7025 jholroyd@fs.fed.us

Fire Refresher TBA Salem BLM Salem District Office, Salem, OR 503-375-5692 Roberta Runge@blm.gov




Fire Refresher TBA Salem BLM Tillamook, OR 503-375-5692 Roberta Runge@blm.gov
Fire Refresher Registeronline |TBA Willamette NF/ Eugene BLM McKenzie River District, McKenzie 541-225-6400 Register at :
Bridge, OR http://fs7 .formsite.com/fireandaviation/
form513860737/index.html
Fire Refresher Registeronline |TBA Willamette NF/ Eugene BLM OR Comm Credit Union, 2880 Chad 541-225-6400 Register at :
Drive, Eugene, OR http://fs7 .formsite.com/fireandaviation/
form513860737/index.html
Fire Refresher Registeronline |TBA Willamette NF/ Eugene BLM Middle Fork RD, Oakridge, OR 541-225-6400 Register at :
http://fs7 .formsite.com/fireandaviation/
form513860737/index.html
Fire Refresher Registeronline |TBA Willamette NF/ Eugene BLM Detroit Ranger District, Detroit, OR 541-225-6400 Register at :
http://fs7 .formsite.com/fireandaviation/
form513860737/index.html
Fire Refresher Registeronline |TBA Willamette NF/ Eugene BLM OR Comm Credit Union, 2880 Chad 541-225-6400 Register at :
Drive, Eugene, OR http://fs7.formsite.com/fireandaviation/
form513860737/index.html
Fire Refresher TBA NCRGSA Natl Scenic Area, Hood River, OR 541-308-1745 mbacklund@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA NCRGSA Natl Scenic Area, Hood River, OR 541-308-1745 mbacklund@fs.fed.us
Fire Refresher TBA NCRGSA Natl Scenic Area, Hood River, OR 541-308-1745 mbacklund@fs.fed.us

Clackamas Community
College Courses (FRP)

Fire Science (Wildland)

See web page for details

http://www.clackamas.edu/inside.asp?co

ntent=2102

Linn Benton Community
College Courses

Fire Science (Wildland)

See web page for details

http://www.linnbenton.edu/go/catalog

Portland Community College Fire Science (Wildland)

Courses

See web page fo details

http://www.pcc.edu/schedule/
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